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MEETING AGENDA

January 19™, 2018 | 2:00PM — 4:00 PM
MDOT | Harry Hughes Conference Room

Welcome and Announcements

Introductions

Public Comments

State Agency Updates
MDOT

MEA

MDE

PC44 EV Work Group Update

Legislative Committee Update

Communications Committee Update

Closing Remarks

Earl Lewis

State Agency Leads

PSC

Dave Schatz

Jill Sorenson / Colleen Turner

Earl Lewis

5 min

5 min

15 min

40 min

10 min

20 min

20 min

5 min

Council Members are encouraged to attend the Meeting in Person if Possible

Call-In Number: 1-240-454-0879
Pin: 739 524 898

Next Meeting March 15, 2018



